



Products from Duni AB

Herewith we declare that products from Duni AB fulfil relevant legislation for the area where they are intended to use.

All Duni AB:s products fulfil REACH regulation 1907/2006 concerning the Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH). Duni AB is continuously working on the updates in REACH and the candidate list with substances of very high concern (SVHC).

Food contact products

The finished products comply with European framework regulation 1935/2004 and are suitable for the use in contact with food under normal conditions of use of the products. All products are produced according to Good Manufacturing Practice, European regulation 2023/2006.

Plastic products

Plastic products comply with European regulation 10/2011 and amendments. For all plastic products separate Declaration of Compliance is issued where migration conditions are specified.

Paper products

Paper products comply with BfR XXXVI, Bundesinstitut für Risikobewertung, which includes all added components, substances and testing of the product.

As above mentioned regulations develop continuously, our declaration will be adapted accordingly.

This declaration is valid for 2 years.

Date: March 19, 2015

A handwritten signature in blue ink that reads "Maria Fredholm".

Maria Fredholm
Quality & Product Safety Manager

